	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMM U.S. Patent and Trademark
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥ ▼	<u> </u>
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademark	s: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Siecor Technology, Inc. 4 -12 - 22	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:CCS Technology, Inc. Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
□ Assignment □ Merger □ Security Agreement ✓ Change of Name □ Other	Street Address: 103 Foulk Road, Suite 278-T
	City: Wilmington State: DE Zip: 19803
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes
	attached? Yes No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	
Name:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_160.00
Internal Address:	Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address:103 Foulk Road, Suite 278-T	8. Deposit account number:
	50-0425
City: Wilmington State: DE Zip: 19803	
DO NOT U	SE THIS SPACE
9. Signature.	
	well and
Kari L. Johnson K	Wru H 02- Signature Date over sheet, attachments, and documents: 1

PATENT REEL: 012802 FRAME: 0617



I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "SIECOR TECHNOLOGY, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "SIECOR TECHNOLOGY, INC." TO "CCS TECHNOLOGY, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2000, AT 12:24 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT IS THE FIRST DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2000.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.



Edward J. Free!, Secretary of State

DATE:

AUTHENTICATION:

0465604

05-30-00

PATENT REEL: 012802 FRAME: 0618

PAGE

1

2813579 8100

001269742

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF SIECOR TECHNOLOGY, INC.

This Certificate of Amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation of Siccor Technology, Inc. was duly adopted in accordance with § 242 of the Delaware General Corporation Law. The Certificate of Incorporation is hereby amended as follows:

FIRST: Effective June 1, 2000, Article FIRST is deleted in its entirety and the following new Article FIRST is inserted in its place:

FIRST: The name of this corporation is "CCS Technology, Inc."

SECOND: Except as amended and modified hereby, the Certificate of Incorporation of Siecor Technology, Inc. is hereby ratified and confirmed in all respects.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Siecor Technology, Inc. has caused this certificate to be signed by an authorized officer this 24th day of May, 2000.

SIECOR TECHNOLOGY, INC.

By: .eetzow

President

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 12:24 PM 05/26/2000 001269742 - 2813579

c:\Name Change\Siccor Technology, Inc. to CCS Technology, Inc., 06-01-00

T-210 P.02/02 F-161

305-211-1382

FROM-YOUNG CONAWAY

MAY-26-00 12:11

PATENT REEL: 012802 FRAME: 0619

RECORDED: 04/12/2002